
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

3

2

4

1

3

2

4

5

4

1

5

2

6

6

7

3

7

No.

25

261

27

38

42

69

41

26

45

127

88

05

5

12

28

46

47

53

57

78

99

135

141

165

Class

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT1

T1

GT3

T1

T1

GT1

T1

T2

GT1

T2

GT1

GT1

GT2

AS

GT2

AS

GT2

GT1

GT1

T2

GT2

Name

Ben Hocevar

Alexis Hocevar

Marc Sherrin

Juan Vento

Ronald Hugate

Bill McGavic

Michael Pettiford

Chris Edens

James Marshall

Morey Doyle

Carl Fung

David Fershtand

Richard Kulach

Michael Lewis

Paige Monette Alexander

James Goughary

Michael Langlinais

Billy Joe (BJ) Holley

Brian Himes

Randy Walker

Zachary Monette

Bob Monette

Garry Crook

Jorge Nazario

Hometown

Madisonville LA

Madisonville LA

Lucas tx

San Juan PR

Highlands Ranch CO

Arcadia FL

Louisville CO

Sherwood AR

San Antonio TX

Maitland FL

Rancho Palos Verdes CA

Fort Worth TX

Franklin TN

Poway CA

Milton Ga

Houston TX

Waveland MS

Jackson GA

Slidell LA

Lexington KY

Milton GA

Milton GA

Pensacola FL

San Juan PR

Region

Delt

Delt

Tex

GPR

Colo

CFR

Colo

ARK

Almo

CFR

CSCC

Tex

TEN

SanD

Atl

NER

Delt

MGA

Delt

Atl

Atl

Atl

GuCo

GPR

Member_ID

509121

497828

481361

426433

492214

122611

149585

364995

211185

164411

404789

225386

102012_1

113617

370128

40779

163105

372065

96826

279197

324353_3

324353_1

506561

364634

Best Tm

1:46.288

1:46.785

1:47.052

1:48.450

1:51.447

1:54.826

1:55.738

1:56.386

1:57.331

2:00.926

2:01.945

In Lap

4

7

4

5

2

3

1

1

4

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Diff

0.497

0.764

2.162

5.159

8.538

9.450

10.098

11.043

14.638

15.657

Make-Model

Chevrolet Corvette

2010 Howe Camaro

2015 Chevrolet Camaro

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

2014 Ford Boss302 Mustang

1995 Mazda RX7

2010 Chevrolet Corvette GS

1990 Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5

1992 Oldsmobile cutlass

2005 Ford Mustang

2004 Chevrolet z06

1993 Oldsmobile Cutlass

2009 Nissan 370Z

2001 Jaguar XKR

2010 Chevrolet Corvette

Nissan 350Z

1985 Ford Mustang

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

1989 Ford Mustang

2012 Chevrolet Camaro

2010 Jaguar XKR

2010 Jaguar XKR

2014 Porsche Cayman S

2004 Chevrolet corvette

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/5/2017 9:56:17 AM

Race Director:  Steve Pence

Chief Steward:  Cathy Barnard

Track: NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction: 17-ST-4685-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Voodoo Quartre Super Tour

Group 3 GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1, T2

Gp 3 Sunday Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:23:21

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

3/5/2017 09:20 AM


